

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203100										
RFB - 468-2020-003395 2020 SS Rehabilitation Phase A (CIPP)										
BASIS OF AWARD			MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL CO LLC		SAK CONSTRUCTION LLC		UTILITY MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS LLC		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	
2020 SS Rehabilitation Phase A (CIPP)										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	872.00	LF	\$54.00000	\$47,088.00	\$81.50000	\$71,068.00	\$84.00000	\$73,248.00	\$76.00000	\$66,272.00
1. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 18" (Site 1)										
2. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 20" (Site 2)	1,220.00	LF	\$70.00000	\$85,400.00	\$97.00000	\$118,340.00	\$88.00000	\$107,360.00	\$81.00000	\$98,820.00
3. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 20" (Site 3)	1,314.00	LF	\$70.00000	\$91,980.00	\$97.00000	\$127,458.00	\$88.00000	\$115,632.00	\$81.00000	\$106,434.00
4. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 12" (Site 4)	375.00	LF	\$28.00000	\$10,500.00	\$56.00000	\$21,000.00	\$51.50000	\$19,312.50	\$43.00000	\$16,125.00
5. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 15" (Site 4)	764.00	LF	\$40.00000	\$30,560.00	\$74.50000	\$56,918.00	\$69.50000	\$53,098.00	\$61.00000	\$46,604.00
6. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 18" (Site 5)	254.00	LF	\$66.00000	\$16,764.00	\$81.50000	\$20,701.00	\$84.00000	\$21,336.00	\$76.00000	\$19,304.00
7. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 6)	399.00	LF	\$22.00000	\$8,778.00	\$33.75000	\$13,466.25	\$26.00000	\$10,374.00	\$36.00000	\$14,364.00
8. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 15" (Site 6)	305.00	LF	\$59.00000	\$17,995.00	\$74.50000	\$22,722.50	\$69.50000	\$21,197.50	\$61.00000	\$18,605.00
9. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 7)	992.00	LF	\$22.00000	\$21,824.00	\$33.75000	\$33,480.00	\$26.00000	\$25,792.00	\$36.00000	\$35,712.00
10. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 21" (Site 8)	122.00	LF	\$120.00000	\$14,640.00	\$155.00000	\$18,910.00	\$328.00000	\$40,016.00	\$141.00000	\$17,202.00
11. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 15" (Site 9)	334.00	LF	\$42.00000	\$14,028.00	\$74.50000	\$24,883.00	\$69.50000	\$23,213.00	\$61.00000	\$20,374.00
12. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 15" (Site 10)	26.00	LF	\$460.00000	\$11,960.00	\$74.50000	\$1,937.00	\$69.50000	\$1,807.00	\$61.00000	\$1,586.00
13. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 11)	269.00	LF	\$22.00000	\$5,918.00	\$33.75000	\$9,078.75	\$26.00000	\$6,994.00	\$36.00000	\$9,684.00
14. Site Preparation	1.00	LS	\$85,000.00000	\$85,000.00	\$2.25000	\$2.25	\$21,000.00000	\$21,000.00	\$9,800.00000	\$9,800.00
15. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$2.25000	\$2.25	\$17,000.00000	\$17,000.00	\$9,800.00000	\$9,800.00
16. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 36" (Site 12)	330.00	LF	\$300.00000	\$99,000.00	\$173.00000	\$57,090.00	\$364.85000	\$120,400.50	\$166.00000	\$54,780.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	2.00	EA	\$7,455.00000	\$14,910.00	\$12,850.00000	\$25,700.00	\$4,000.00000	\$8,000.00	\$16,400.00000	\$32,800.00
17. MH Frame & Cover, Replaced (in pvmt)										
18. Abandon Manhole (over CIPP)	1.00	EA	\$2,730.00000	\$2,730.00	\$6,020.00000	\$6,020.00	\$4,000.00000	\$4,000.00	\$4,550.00000	\$4,550.00
		2020 SS Rehabilitation Phase A (CIPP) SubTotal	\$111,560.00000	\$594,075.00	\$20,014.75000	\$628,777.00	\$47,444.35000	\$689,780.50	\$41,566.00000	\$582,816.00
		Grand Total	\$111,560.00000	\$594,075.00	\$20,014.75000	\$628,777.00	\$47,444.35000	\$689,780.50	\$41,566.00000	\$582,816.00

BID WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE